(@@91 293

Automotive Equipment

Equilibreuses
Electroniques

& Equilibradoras
Electronicas

(o)
(0?1

Key Benefits

Reliability — Durability
Fiabiliteé — Durée
Fiabilidad — Duracion
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Equilibreuses Electroniques
Equilibradoras Electronicas

H max 950 mm (38”)
L max 1600 mm (63")

TECHNICAL DATA - DONNEES TECHNIQUES - DATOS TECNICOS W max 650 mm (26”)

Electronic wheel balancers with built-
in pneumatic lift, specifically concei-
ved for heavy and over-sized truck,
bus and, using specific optional ac-
cessories, van wheels. The balancers
are available in 2 different models:
TECO 91 with hand spin balancing
cycle and TECO 93 with motorized
spin. All balancers are equipped with
pneumatic shaft braking and locking
device, wheels for easy shifting inside
the working area and manual data en-
try system of spin parameters.

Equilibreuses ~ électroniques  avec
élévateur pneumatique intégré pour
roues PL, bus et, en utilisant accessoi-
res optionnels dédiés, fourgons. Les
équilibreuses sont disponibles dans
2 modéles différents: TECO 91 avec
activation manuelle du cycle déqui-
librage et TECO 93 avec lancement
motorisé. Tous les modéles sont équi-
pés avec systéme pneumatique de frei-
nage et blocage de I'arbre, roues pour
déplacement rapide et 'entrée manuel-
le des parameétres de lancement.

Equilibradoras electronicas con eleva-
dor neumatico incorporado para rue-
das de camiones, autobuses y, utilizan-
do accesorios opcionales, furgonetas.
Las equilibradoras estan disponibles en
2 modelos: TECO 91 con activacion
manual del ciclo de equilibrado y TECO
93 con lanzamiento motorizado. To-
dos los modelos estan equipados con
sistema neumatico de frenado y blo-
queo del eje porta-rueda, ruedas para
desplazamiento rapido e insercion ma-
nual de los parametros de lanzamiento.
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For other optional accessories, refer to separate catalogue
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OPTIONAL - OPTIONNELS - OPCIONALES *
*For other optional accessories, refer to separate catalogue - Pour les autre accessoires, veuillez consulter le catalogue - Para otros
accesorios ver catalogo separado.

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the features of its products at any time. - Les photographies, caractéristiques et données techniques n'engagent en rien le fabricant. Elles peuvent subir
des modifications sans préavis. - Las fotografias, las caracteristicas y los datos técnicos no son vinculantes. La empresa se reserva el derecho de modificaras en cualquier momento.
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TRUCK CAR
RIM DIAMETER DIAMETRE JANTE DIAMETRO LLANTA
RIMWIDTH LARGEUR JANTE ANCHURALLANTA - 2 different working environments: «TRUCK», for
MAX WHEEL DIAMETER DIAMETRE MAXI ROUE DIAMETRO MAX RUEDA heavy and over-sized truck wheels, and «CARy, for
MAX WHEEL WEIGHT POIDS MAXI ROUE PESO MAX RUEDA car and light commercial vehicle wheels;
SHAFT DIAMETER DIAMETRE ARBRE DIAMETRO EJE - Static balancing mode on one correction plane only
BALANCING SPEED VITESSE DE ROTATION VELOCIDAD DE ROTACION or dynamic on both sides of the rim;
BALANCING PRECISION PRECISION D'EQUILIBRAGE | PRECISION DE EQUILIBRADO _ 3 ALU programs dedicated to truck alloy rims:
CYCLE TIME DUREE DU CYCLE TIEMPO DE MEDIDA
NOISE LEVEL NIVEAU SONORE NIVEL SONORO -5 ALU programs dedicated to car alloy rims;
WORKING PRESSURE PRESSION DE SERVICE PRESION DE SERVICIO - «Self-calibration» program:
POWER SUPPLY ALIMENTATION ALIMENTACION
NET WEIGHT POIDS NET PESO NETO - «Sclfdiagnosis» program.

- 2 différents milieux de travail: <TRUCK», pour rou-
es camion de considérable dimension et poids, et
«CAR», pour roues de voitures et fourgons;

- Modalité d’équilibrage statique sur un seul plan de
correction et dynamique;

- 3 programmes ALU dédies pour jantes camion en
alliage;

- 5 programmes ALU dédies pour jantes voiture en
alliage;

- Programme «Auto-étalonnage»;

- Programme «Auto-diagnostic».

- 2 diferentes ambientes de trabajo: «TRUCK» para
ruedas camiones de considerables dimensiones y
peso, y «CARy, para ruedas de turismo y furgonetas;

- Modalidad de equilibrado estatico sobre un solo
plano de correccién o dinamico;

- 3 programas ALU para llantas camion de aleacion;

- 3 programas ALU para llantas de turismo de ale-
acion;

- Programa «Auto-calibraciony;

- Programa «Auto-diagnosis».




